
Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 01/07/2019 11:16 - Strana 1

Vojvodina OPEN 2019
Novi Sad, 23/6/2019

Disciplina 23 Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
23/06/2019 - 17:13 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15 - 16 godina

1. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Spartak 32.79 495
2. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.29 473
3. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Proleter 36.60 356
4. GUBACKO, Igor 04 Vojvodina 37.37 334
5. KRAJINOVIC, Jovan 04 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 49.95 140

DSQ RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 40.73

17 - 18 godina

1. FARKAS, Balaz 01 Spartak Prozivka 31.01 586
2. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Polet 32.15 525
3. SEVO, Marko 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.61 503
4. MIHAJLOVIC, Milan 02 Swim star 33.32 472
5. IVETIC, Nikola 01 Velika Kikinda 33.99 444
6. MARIC, Nikola 02 Proleter 36.25 366

15 - 18 godina

1. FARKAS, Balaz 01 Spartak Prozivka 31.01 586
2. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Polet 32.15 525
3. SEVO, Marko 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.61 503
4. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Spartak 32.79 495
5. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.29 473
6. MIHAJLOVIC, Milan 02 Swim star 33.32 472
7. IVETIC, Nikola 01 Velika Kikinda 33.99 444
8. MARIC, Nikola 02 Proleter 36.25 366
9. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Proleter 36.60 356

10. GUBACKO, Igor 04 Vojvodina 37.37 334
11. KRAJINOVIC, Jovan 04 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 49.95 140

DSQ RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 40.73

Otvoreno

1. RAMIC, Luka 94 Mar 29.62 672
2. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina 30.29 628
3. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Plivacki lub Senta 30.40 622
4. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.48 617
5. FARKAS, Balaz 01 Spartak Prozivka 31.01 586
6. POSA, Leonard 97 Proleter 32.01 532
7. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Polet 32.15 525
8. SEVO, Marko 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.61 503
9. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Spartak 32.79 495

10. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.29 473
11. MIHAJLOVIC, Milan 02 Swim star 33.32 472
12. IVETIC, Nikola 01 Velika Kikinda 33.99 444
13. MARIC, Nikola 02 Proleter 36.25 366
14. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Proleter 36.60 356
15. GUBACKO, Igor 04 Vojvodina 37.37 334
16. KRAJINOVIC, Jovan 04 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 49.95 140

DSQ RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 40.73


